Capacitors =/CAR
Condensatears L
Condensadores
KoHgeHcaTopbi
ICAR  WB40 450V l 4')

Code MF Size %5 Code MF Size %5
CAPOOOUN 1 30x51 20 CAP026UN 20 45x91 20
CAPOO1UN 1,5 30x51 90 CAP027UN 22 45x91 90
CAPOO2UN 2 30x51 20 CAP028UN 25 45x116 72
CAPOO3UN 2,5 30x51 20 CAPO029UN 26 45x116 72
CAP004UN 3 30x51 20 CAPO30UN 30 45x116 72
CAPOO5UN 3,15 30x51 20 CAPO31UN 31,5 45x116 72
CAPOO6UN 3,5 30x51 20 CAPO32UN 35 45x116 72
CAPOO7UN 4 30x51 20 CAPO33UN 40 45x116 72
CAPOOSUN 4,5 30x51 90 CAPO034UN 45 45x116 72
CAPOO9UN 5 30x51 20 CAPO35UN 50 45x116 72
CAPO10UN 6 30x51 20 CAPO36UN 55 45x116 72
CAPO11UN 6,3 30x51 90 CAPO37UN 60 45x116 56
CAPO12UN 7 30x51 20 CAPO38UN 65 45x116 56
CAPO13UN 7,5 30x51 20 CAPO39UN 70 50x116 72
CAP014UN 8 30x51 20 CAPO040UN 80 50x116 46
CAPO15UN 8,6 35x71 90 CAPO041UN 90 50x116 46
CAPO016UN 9 35x71 20 CAP042UN 100 50x116 46
CAPO017UN 10 35x71 20
CAPO18UN 11 35x71 168
CAPO19UN 11,5 35x71 120
CAPO20UN 12 40x71 120
CAP021UN 12,5 40x71 120
CAP022UN 14 40x71 120
CAPO023UN 15 45x71 120
CAP024UN 16 45x71 120

CAPO25UN 18 45x71 90



Capacitors
Condensatori
Condensateurs
Condensadores
KoHgeHcaTopbi

ICAR  WBA40 450V + Cable l

Code

CAP100UN
CAP101UN
CAP102UN
CAP103UN
CAP104UN
CAP105UN
CAP106UN
CAP107UN
CAP108UN
CAP109UN
CAP110UN
CAP111UN
CAP112UN
CAP113UN
CAP114UN
CAP115UN
CAP116UN
CAP117UN
CAP118UN
CAP119UN
CAP120UN
CAP121UN
CAP122UN
CAP123UN
CAP024UN
CAP125UN

MuF
1
1,5
2
2,5
3
3,15
3,5
4
4,5
5
6
6,3
7
7,5
8
8,6
9
10
11
11,5
12
12,5
14
15
16
18

Size
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x51
30x71
30x71
30x71
30x71
30x71
35x71
35x71
35x71
35x71
35x71
40x71
40x71
40x71
45x71
45x71

45x71

=2

168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
20

Code

CAP126UN
CAP127UN
CAP128UN
CAP129UN
CAP130UN
CAP131UN
CAP132UN
CAP133UN
CAP134UN
CAP135UN
CAP136UN
CAP137UN
CAP138UN
CAP139UN
CAP140UN
CAP141UN
CAP142UN

31,5

35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
80
20
100

Size
45x91
45x91
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
45x116
50x116
50x116
55x116

55x116

S/CAR

technology looking ahead

il

20
20
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
56
56
46
46
46



®

Capacitors <

Condensatori Lﬂsf ONE
Condensateurs )
Condensadores ‘

KoHpgeHcaTopsbl
LAST ONE WB40 450V l

Code MF Size gg Code MUF Size %
CAP500UN 1 150 CAP526UN 20 40x68 150
CAP501UN 1,5 150 CAP527UN 22 150
CAP502UN 2 25x58 150 CAP528UN 25 44x74 150
CAP503UN 2,5 150 CAP529UN 26 150
CAP504UN 3 150 CAP530UN 30 42x91 150
CAP505UN 3,15 150 CAP531UN 31,5 150
CAP506UN 3,5 150 CAP532UN 35 150
CAP507UN 4 150 CAP533UN 40 44x91 150
CAP508UN 4,5 150 CAP534UN 45 150
CAP509UN 5 150 CAP535UN 50 150
CAP510UN 6 150 CAP536UN 55 150
CAP511UN 6,3 150 CAP537UN 60 150
CAP512UN 7 150 CAP538UN 65 150
CAP513UN 7,5 150 CAP539UN 70 54x121 150
CAP514UN 8 150 CAP540UN 80 59x121 150
CAP515UN 8,6 150 CAP541UN 20 150
CAP516UN 9 150 CAP542UN 100 50
CAP517UN 10 150 CAP543UN 110 50
CAP518UN 11 150 CAP544UN 120 50
CAP519UN 11,5 150 CAP545UN 130 50
CAP520UN 12 150 CAP546UN 140 50
CAP521UN 12,5 150 CAP547UN 150 59x148 50
CAP522UN 14 35x70 150
CAP523UN 15 150
CAP524UN 16 150

CAP525UN 18 40x68 150



Capacitors
Condensatori
Condensateurs
Condensadores
KoHpgeHcaTopsbl

LAST ONE WB40 450V + Cable 250 mm I

Code

CAP600UN
CAP601UN
CAP602UN
CAP603UN
CAP604UN
CAP605UN
CAP606UN
CAP607UN
CAP608UN
CAP609UN
CAP610UN
CAP611UN
CAP612UN
CAP613UN
CAP614UN
CAP615UN
CAP616UN
CAP617UN
CAP618UN
CAP619UN
CAP620UN
CAP621UN
CAP622UN
CAP623UN
CAP624UN
CAP625UN

MF Size

1
1,5
2 25x58
2,5
3
3,15
3,5
4
4,5
5
6
6,3
7
7,5
8
8,6
9
10
11
11,5
12
12,5
14 35x70
15
16

18 40x68

52

single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing

single packing

Code

CAP626UN
CAP627UN
CAP628UN
CAP629UN
CAP630UN
CAP631UN
CAP632UN
CAP633UN
CAP634UN
CAP635UN
CAP636UN
CAP637UN
CAP638UN
CAP639UN
CAP640UN
CAP641UN
CAP642UN
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20
22
25
26
30
31,5
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
80
20
100

Size

40x68

44x74

42x91

44x91

54x121

59x121

LAST ONE

52

single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing
single packing

single packing



®

Capacitors <

Condensatori LAST ONE
Condensateurs
Condensadores o
KoHpgeHcaTopsbl

LASTONE  Electrolitic 320V - Bracket I
Code MF Size gg Code 13 Size %
CAP300UN 31-40 36x70
CAP301UN 40-50 36x70
CAP302UN 50-60 36x70
CAP303UN 60-80 46x85
CAP304UN 80-100 46x85
CAP305UN 100-125 46x85
CAP306UN 125-160 46x85
CAP307UN 160-200 46x111
CAP308UN 200-250 46x111

CAP309UN 250-300 46x111



Condensadores
KonpgeHcaTopbi

Capacitors

Condensatori
Condensateurs

UNIVERSALE UNIVERSALE
| CAP200UN I | CAP211UN I

Anti-noise filter Anti-noise filter

SH 0,47uF(X2)+0,68MQ
50/60 Hz

0,1pF(X1) + 2,2MQ
2x25 000pF(Y2)

Original code:
411524410

Original code:
065987

UNIVERSALE WHIRLPOOL
| CAP205UN ' | CAP212UN I

Anti-noise filter

0,681F+2x22 000pF

Anti-noise filter +2x1mH+470 kQ
250V ~50/60Hz
0,1uF (X1) HPF25/085/21 10A 40°C
16A 70°C

Original code:
481212118285

UNIVERSALE ARISTON - ARDO
| CAP206UN ' | CAP213UN l

Anti-noise filter

Anti-noise filter

SH 0,47puF(X2) + 0,68MQ
2x0.025uF(Y2)+2x0.5mH
250V ~50/60Hz - 10A/40°C

0,10pF(X1) + 2,2MQ 2x25000 pF
(Y2)

Original code: .
411.13.2612 Original code:
064559

UNIVERSALE
| CAP209UN ' , | '

Anti-noise filter

SH 0,47pF + 10%(X2)+
2x0.010 pF(Y) +
2x1mH+0.68MQ

Original code:
411.10.5836

UNIVERSALE
| CAP210UN I | I

Anti-noise filter

0,1uF(X1) + 2,2MQ
2x2 700pF(Y2)
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